®
Applications:
Outdoor use: Splicing / Splitter/ Cassette PLC
IN/OUT Ports:
2:16
Inlet/Outlet Caliber:
16 mm / Drop-3.0 mm
Max. Splice Capacity:

PREMIUM
WARRANTY
How to order products?
Fiber Access Terminal
Multi Service Terminal Closure
N
M
Box Family:
A1 / A2 / A3 / A4 / B1 / G2 / M2 / M4
/ M6 / M8
Model Type:
0 / 2 / 3 / 4 / 5 / 6 / 7 / 8 / 12 / 16 / 24 /
32 / 64 / 128
Out Ports Capacity:
0 / 2 / 4 / 6 / 8 / 12 / 16 / 24 / 32
Splitter Capacity:
None
SC/APC - S
SC/UPC - S
SC/PC    - S
LC/APC - D
0
SCAS
SCUS
SCPS
LCAD
Connectors Type:
LC/UPC - D
LC/APC - S
LC/UPC - S
LCUD
LCAS
LCUS
Black
White
Green
B
W
G
Color:
®
236 (mm)
General Dimensions
Beyondtech INC
Miami, FL, USA
+1 (305) 897.3507
Order Code: BTFAT0811B
Type: Fiber NAP Boxes
Application: Indoor/ Outdoor use: Splicing / Splitter/ Cassette PLC
IN/OUT Ports: 2:16
Inlet/Outlet Caliber: 16 mm / Drop-3.0 mm
Max. Splice Capacity: MAX: 16
Dimensions (H*W*D): 303 mm * 236 mm * 109 mm
Operating Temperature: -40 °C to +65 ° C
Beyondtech EUROPE
Madrid, ES
+34 (911) 233.074
Rediret UK LTD.
London UK.
+44 (020) 3289.1190
For more information, visit our website
www.beyondtech.global, contact us